
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project starts 0 days Tue 22/03/05 Tue 22/03/05
2 Project initiation and

Feasbility Study
38 days Tue 22/03/05 Thu 28/04/05

3 Project planing 5 days? Fri 8/04/05 Tue 12/04/05
4 Project design 31 days? ######## ########
5 UML design 16 days Wed 13/04/05 Thu 28/04/05
6 Design mock-up 5 days? Thu 14/04/05 Mon 18/04/05
7 Database design 15 days Fri 29/04/05 Fri 13/05/05
8 Coding 90 days Sat 14/05/05 Thu 11/08/05
9 Trailing and  testing 30 days Fri 12/08/05 Sat 10/09/05
10 Final documentation 20 days Sun 11/09/05 Fri 30/09/05
11 Help Manual 15 days Sat 1/10/05 Sat 15/10/05
12 Project ends 0 days Sat 15/10/05 Sat 15/10/05
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